Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71612023 APPROX LOC: 1931 PLUM PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
7/6/2023 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 APPROX LOC: 4732 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ARBOR DR
7/6/2023 3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023 1950 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 4801 OLD PLUM GROVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
7/6/2023 3110 MARTIN LN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 2059 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023 APPROX LOC: WEST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FRONTAGE RD
71612023 2633 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 APPROX LOC: 1950 PLUM PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
71612023 5000 BLK CARRIAGEWAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
716/2023 4015 ALGONQUIN RD SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
716/2023 APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 APPROX LOC: 4474 PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SHADY CT
716/2023 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71612023 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
716/2023 5105 TOLLVIEW DR ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
71612023 4402 PEACOCK LN AMBULANCE CALL
716/2023 2901 WEST FRONTAGE CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
RD

7/11/2023 7:30:06 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71612023

7/6/2023

71612023
7/6/2023

71612023
7/6/2023
71612023
7/6/2023

71612023
7/6/2023
71612023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023

71612023
716/2023
71612023
716/2023

RMP23-001642

RMP23-001643

RMP23-001644

RMP23-001649

RMP23-001645
RMP23-001646

APPROX LOC:5410
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3600 DOVE ST

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

4716 ARBOR DR
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 INFO CALL

N WILKE RD / W FREMONT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ST
1941 ROHLWING RD

4721 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:1001
ROHLWING RD

3501 WELLINGTON CT

2408 ALGONQUIN RD
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR
2045 ADAMS ST
4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CODE 3

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CODE 2

FAMILY PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MISSING PERSON
ACCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

AMBULANCE CALL

7/11/2023 7:30:06 AM



Incident Date Report Number

71612023

7/6/2023
71612023

7/6/2023
71612023

7/6/2023
71612023
7/6/2023
71612023
7/6/2023
71612023

7/6/2023
71612023
7/6/2023
71612023
7/6/2023

RMP23-001647

RMP23-001648

RMP23-001650
RMP23-001651
RMP23-001652

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2073 ADAMS ST
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:4893
WEBER DR

1635 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3505 TEAL
CT

2600 NORTHAMPTON DR
1301 MEIJER DR

3101 HAWK LN

126 BENT CREEK CT
4307 LINDEN LN

NB RT53 AT ALGONQUIN
LOCAL

2301 SCHOOL DR
4722 ARBOR DR

4660 KENILWORTH DR
2164 PLUM GROVE RD
1929 PLUM GROVE RD

Incident

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
LOCK OUT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

MISSING PERSON
FAMILY PROBLEM
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/11/2023 7:30:06 AM



