



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 1931 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 4732 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		4801 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		3110 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		2059 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC: WEST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		5000 BLK CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC: 4474 SHADY CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		5105 TOLLVIEW DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		4402 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2023		2901 WEST FRONTAGE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:5410 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		3600 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		4716 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/6/2023		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		N WILKE RD / W FREMONT ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/6/2023		1941 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2023	RMP23-001642	4721 EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:1001 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		3501 WELLINGTON CT	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
7/6/2023		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/6/2023	RMP23-001643	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023		2045 ADAMS ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023	RMP23-001644	4724 ARBOR DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023	RMP23-001649	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023	RMP23-001645	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023	RMP23-001646	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/6/2023		2073 ADAMS ST	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:4893 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		1635 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		APPROX LOC:3505 TEAL CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023		2600 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2023	RMP23-001647	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023		3101 HAWK LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		126 BENT CREEK CT	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/6/2023		4307 LINDEN LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023	RMP23-001648	NB RT53 AT ALGONQUIN LOCAL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023	RMP23-001650	2301 SCHOOL DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2023	RMP23-001651	4722 ARBOR DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/6/2023	RMP23-001652	4660 KENILWORTH DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		2164 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2023		1929 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT